MEMS Capacitive Accelerometer
ASC GmbH | Ledererstraße 10 | 85276 Pfaffenhofen | Germany | Phone: +49 8441 786547-0 | E-Mail: office@asc-sensors.de | www.asc-sensors.de 1/6
ASC CS-1511LN | ASC CS-1611LN
Biaxial, Triaxial
MEMS Capacitive
Measurement Range: ±2 to ±50 g
Output Signal: 4-20 mA
Frequency Range (±5 %): DC to 2000 Hz

MEMS Capacitive Accelerometer
ASC GmbH | Ledererstraße 10 | 85276 Pfaffenhofen | Germany | Phone: +49 8441 786547-0 | E-mail: office@asc-sensors.de | www.asc-sensors.de 5/6
Ordering Information
Series Model - Range [g] - Cable Length [m] Connector & Pinout - Cable Configuration
ASC CS -1511LN (biaxial)  002  6  A   6L
   005     6L2
   010
   050
Example:
ASC CS-1511LN-002-6A-6L
Series Model - Range [g] - Cable Length [m] Connector & Pinout - Cable Configuration
ASC CS -1611LN (triaxial)  002  6  A   9L
   005     9L3
   010
   050
Example:
ASC CS-1611LN-002-6A-9L
Ordering information are based on standard configurations. All customized versions regarding connector and/or pinout will lead to a
corresponding product match code:
- Standard length of the integrated cable is 6 meters.
- Different customized cable lengths >100 meters are possible on request.
- Standard version has no connector at the cable end which is identified by “A” in the product match code. However, it is
possible to assemble almost all connector types during production.
ASC CS-1511LN | ASC CS-1611LN
MEMS Capacitive Accelerometer
Quality
▪ We have a quality management system according to ISO 9001:2015.
▪ The Deutsche Akkreditierungsstelle GmbH (DAkkS) has awarded to our calibration laboratory the DIN EN ISO/IEC 17025:2018